•	 VVDP20F3DB: Up to 20 foot (25 foot total), 4 inch square, 9.5” bolt circle, 10.5” base size, 1” base thickness, 4” bolt projection
•	 VVDP25F3DB: Up to 25 foot (30 foot total), 4 inch square, 9.5” bolt circle, 10.5” base size, 1” base thickness, 4” bolt projection
Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
 *Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time Applies.                                                                        Ordering Example: VVDP20F3DB-20-BZ
Family Pole Height*** Housing Finish Accessories
VVDP20F3DB
VVDP25F3DB
20 - 20 Foot
25 - 25 Foot
CS - Custom*
BZ - Bronze SEE NEXT PAGE
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 3.18.26
ALUME DIRECT BURIAL
Straight Square Steel Poles
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
O3ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The Alume Straight Square Steel Direct Burial poles are built from high
strength steel tube and are available side drilled for arm mounted
area lighting luminaires or with tenon mounts for flood and post top
luminaires. Typical area lighting applications include retail centers,
industrial parks, schools and universities, public transit and airports,
office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting heights of 20’ to 25’.
Product Description
•	 Dallas, TX and Temecula, CA warehoused product with same day shipping
•	 Hand hole and cover included
•	 Polycarbonate top cover and hole plugs for unused drilling locations
•	 Poles are pre-drilled for side mount
•	 Drill templates available for a variety of luminaire mounting options
•	 Die cast aluminum reinforced cast iron hand-hole and cover with ground screw
•	 Anchor bolts are Included and sized based on selected pole size
•	 Conforms to ASTM-A 500 Grade B: minimum yield strength of 46,000 PSI
•	 Galvanized steel with 11 gauge (.120˝) wall thickness
•	 Textured architectural polyester powdercoat finish
•	 Black Asphaltum applied for best below grade corrosion resistance
•	 Baked to ensure maximum paint adhesion, hardness and durability
•	 Custom length pole height cutting is available
***Pole Height is Below Ground Measurement
Accessories for 4” Straight Square Steel Pole:
2
VVDPTSB1SZ - Single Spoke Bracket, fits P2 Tenon VVDPTSB290SZ - Twin Spoke Bracket, 90 Degree Arms,
fits P2 Tenon
VVDPTSB2180SZ- Twin Spoke Bracket, 180 Degree
Arms, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPTSB390SZ - Triple Spoke Bracket, 90 Degree
Arms, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPTSB3120SZ - Triple Spoke Bracket, 120 Degree
Arms, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPTSB490SZ - Quad Spoke Bracket, 90 Degree
Arms, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPRSTR180BHZ - 180 Degree Triple Bullhorn, 30
1/4” Span between mounting points, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPRSQ180BHZ- 180 Degree Quad Bullhorn, 30 1/4”
Span between mounting points, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPRSD180BHZ - 180 Degree Double Bullhorn, 42
7/8” Span between mounting points, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPSS4TRVTZ - Triple Square Vertical Tenon, 26”
Span between mounting points, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPSS4Q180VTZ - Quad Square Vertical Tenon, 180
Degree, 26” Span between mounting points, fits P2
Tenon
VVDPSS4Q0VTZ - Quad Square Vertical Tenon, 90
Degree, 26” Span between mounting points, fits P2
Tenon
VVDPSS4TVTZ- Twin Square Vertical Tenon, 26”
Span between mounting points, fits P2 Tenon
VVDPSS4T180HTZ - Twin Square Horizontal Tenon, 180
Degree
VVDPSS4T90HTZ - Twin Square Horizontal Tenon,
90 Degree
VVDPSS4TR90HTZ - Triple Square Horizontal Tenon,
90 Degree
VVDPSS4Q90HTZ - Quad Square Horizontal Tenon, 90
Degree
VVDPRSWMBZ - Wall Mount Bracket
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 3.18.26
O3ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.